Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
`
APPLICATION:
Application for workshops, factories, office, shopping malls, large
supermarkets, exhibition halls, warehouses, homes, hotels, schools
and more.
FEATURES:
• External driver – male and female connection
• Easy to fix by magnet and screws
• Eco-friendly without mercury
DIMENSIONS:
PROJECT NAME:  CATALOG NUMBER:
Page: 1 of 2
Magnet Troffer Retrofit Kit 2X4 50W Spec
LOD-MTRT-4FT50WX2 4000K
LOD-MTRT-4FT50WX2 5000K
Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
Magnet Troffer Retrofit Kit 2X4 50W
Spec
Page: 2 of 2
`
SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATION Details
Model LOD-MTRT-4FT50WX2 4000K LOD-MTRT-4FT50WX2 5000K
Input Wattage (W) 50W
60W Lumens Delivered (LM) 6,262.74LM
6,482.73 LM
 Efficacy (LM/W) 123.09LM/W
127.4LM/W
 CRI 83.6 82.5
Lifespan 50,000 hours
50,000 hours Color Temperature 4,000K
5,000K
 Wattage Equivalent Replaces 2 x 4 panel
Replaces 2 x 4 panel Dimmable Yes
Yes Input Voltage AC100-277V
AC100-277V Power Factor 0.894 0.99
THD 15.15% 15.15%
Housing Aluminum
Aluminum Lens Frosted
Frosted Mounting Magnetic Screw
Magnetic Screw Size 43.31” x 21.26” x 0.69”
43.31” x 21.26” x 0.69” Certification DLC, ETL, FCC, CE RoHS, TUV, ISO9001
DLC, ETL, FCC, CE RoHS, TUV, ISO9001 Operating Temperature -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
-20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F) Environment Indoor
Indoor Warranty 5 years
5 years
Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
Magnet Troffer Retrofit Kit 2X4 50W
Spec
Page: 3 of 2
`